
BEEF TENDERLOIN $130BEEF TENDERLOIN $130
FAMILY OF FOURFAMILY OF FOUR
ROLLS & BUTTERROLLS & BUTTER

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD
CHEF'S VEGETABLECHEF'S VEGETABLE

MASHED POTATOESMASHED POTATOES  
BEEF TENDERLOINBEEF TENDERLOIN

CHICKEN FRENCH $55CHICKEN FRENCH $55
FAMILY OF FOURFAMILY OF FOUR
ROLLS & BUTTERROLLS & BUTTER

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD
CHEF'S VEGETABLECHEF'S VEGETABLE

PENNE PASTAPENNE PASTA
CHICKEN FRENCHCHICKEN FRENCH

CHICKEN PARMESAN $55CHICKEN PARMESAN $55
FAMILY OF FOURFAMILY OF FOUR
ROLLS & BUTTERROLLS & BUTTER

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD
CHEF'S VEGETABLECHEF'S VEGETABLE

PENNE PASTAPENNE PASTA
CHICKEN PARMESANCHICKEN PARMESAN

(MARINARA OR VODKA SAUCE)(MARINARA OR VODKA SAUCE)

WALNUT CRUSTED CHICKEN $55WALNUT CRUSTED CHICKEN $55
FAMILY OF FOURFAMILY OF FOUR
ROLLS & BUTTERROLLS & BUTTER

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD
CHEF'S VEGETABLECHEF'S VEGETABLE

MASHED POTATOESMASHED POTATOES
WALNUT CRUSTED CHICKENWALNUT CRUSTED CHICKEN

CHICKEN MILANESE $55CHICKEN MILANESE $55
FAMILY OF FOURFAMILY OF FOUR
ROLLS & BUTTERROLLS & BUTTER

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD
CHEF'S VEGETABLECHEF'S VEGETABLE

MASHED POTATOESMASHED POTATOES
CHICKEN MILANESECHICKEN MILANESE

SOUP & SALAD $50SOUP & SALAD $50
FAMILY OF FOURFAMILY OF FOUR
ROLLS & BUTTERROLLS & BUTTER

CHOICE OF TWO SALADS:CHOICE OF TWO SALADS:
HOUSE, CAESAR, CRANBERRY BLOSSOMHOUSE, CAESAR, CRANBERRY BLOSSOM  

OR COBB WITH CHICKENOR COBB WITH CHICKEN
CHOICE OF TWO SOUPS:CHOICE OF TWO SOUPS:  

  CREAM OF TOMATO, CHICKEN PASTINA,CREAM OF TOMATO, CHICKEN PASTINA,  
OR SOUP OF THE DAYOR SOUP OF THE DAY

(ON FRIDAY ADD $6 FOR CLAM CHOWDER)(ON FRIDAY ADD $6 FOR CLAM CHOWDER)

  MAC & CHEESE $40MAC & CHEESE $40
FAMILY OF FOURFAMILY OF FOUR
  ROLLS & BUTTERROLLS & BUTTER

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD
CHEF'S VEGETABLECHEF'S VEGETABLE

HOUSE-MADE MAC & CHEESEHOUSE-MADE MAC & CHEESE
(ADD BUFFALO CHICKEN $15)(ADD BUFFALO CHICKEN $15)

- CRISPY OR GRILLED -- CRISPY OR GRILLED -
(ADD BRAISED SHORT RIB $15)(ADD BRAISED SHORT RIB $15)

(ADD LOBSTER $30)(ADD LOBSTER $30)

FIVE CHEESE LASAGNA $50FIVE CHEESE LASAGNA $50
FAMILY OF FOURFAMILY OF FOUR
ROLLS & BUTTERROLLS & BUTTER

HOUSE SALADHOUSE SALAD
CHEF'S VEGETABLECHEF'S VEGETABLE

FIVE CHEESE LASAGNAFIVE CHEESE LASAGNA
(ADD MEATBALLS $12)(ADD MEATBALLS $12)

$10 OFF
BUNDLE & SAVE

(AVAILABLE FOR CURBSIDE PICKUP ONLY - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST-PROMOTION VALID 4/15/25)(AVAILABLE FOR CURBSIDE PICKUP ONLY - WHILE SUPPLIES LAST-PROMOTION VALID 4/15/25)

 $120  $45 

 $45

 $45   $40$40

 $40 $30

 $45
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